At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE. HERE
439
19
Sa

• Type 4 sensor complying with EN 61496-1 and up to
PLe according EN ISO 13849-1
Ordering information
Safety Light Curtain
Safety Light Curtain Model List
F3SJ-A14 Series (9 mm gap), F3SJ-A14 TS Series (9 mm gap)*1
*1. The suffix "-TS" is attached to the model number of models with fixed auto reset.
(Only for PNP output)
*2. Protective Height (mm) = Total sensor length
F3SJ-A30 Series (25 mm gap)
Application Detection capability Beam gap Operating range Protective height (mm) Order code
PNP output
Finger protection Dia. 14 mm 9 mm 0.2 to 9 m 245 to 1,631 F3SJ-A____P14
Hand/arm protection Dia. 30 mm 25 mm 0.2 to 9 m 245 to 1,620 F3SJ-A____P30
0.2 to 7 m 1,745 to 2,495
Number of Beams Protective Height (mm)*2 Order code
PNP Output*1
26 245 F3SJ-A0245P14
28 263 F3SJ-A0263P14
34 317 F3SJ-A0317P14
42 389 F3SJ-A0389P14
50 461 F3SJ-A0461P14
60 551 F3SJ-A0551P14
68 623 F3SJ-A0623P14
76 695 F3SJ-A0695P14
80 731 F3SJ-A0731P14
88 803 F3SJ-A0803P14
96 875 F3SJ-A0875P14
108 983 F3SJ-A0983P14
116 1,055 F3SJ-A1055P14
124 1,127 F3SJ-A1127P14
132 1,199 F3SJ-A1199P14
140 1,271 F3SJ-A1271P14
Number of Beams Protective Height (mm)*1
*1 Protective Height (mm) = Total sensor length
Order code
PNP Output
10 245 F3SJ-A0245P30
12 295 F3SJ-A0295P30
16 395 F3SJ-A0395P30
19 470 F3SJ-A0470P30
21 520 F3SJ-A0520P30
22 545 F3SJ-A0545P30
23 570 F3SJ-A0570P30
25 620 F3SJ-A0620P30
29 720 F3SJ-A0720P30
32 795 F3SJ-A0795P30
35 870 F3SJ-A0870P30
37 920 F3SJ-A0920P30
38 945 F3SJ-A0945P30
41 1,020 F3SJ-A1020P30
44 1,095 F3SJ-A1095P30
45 1,120 F3SJ-A1120P30
48 1,195 F3SJ-A1195P30
51 1,270 F3SJ-A1270P30
56 1,395 F3SJ-A1395P30
65 1,620 F3SJ-A1620P30
70 1,745 F3SJ-A1745P30
75 1,870 F3SJ-A1870P30
80 1,995 F3SJ-A1995P30
90 2,245 F3SJ-A2245P30
95 2,370 F3SJ-A2370P30
100 2,495 F3SJ-A2495P30
F3SJ-A Safety sensors
440
Accessories (Sold separately)
Single-end Connector Cable (2 cables per set, for emitter and receiver)
For wiring with safety circuit such as single safety relay, safety relay unit, and safety controller.
Sensor Mounting Brackets (Sold separately)
Appearance Cable length Specifications Order code
0.5 m M12 connector (8-pin) F39-JCR5A
3 m F39-JC3A
7 m F39-JC7A
10 m F39-JC10A
15 m F39-JC15A
20 m F39-JC20A
Appearance Specifications Application Remarks Order code
Standard mounting bracket
(for top/bottom)
(provided with the F3SJ) 2 for an emitter, 2 for a receiver,
total of 4 per set
F39-LJ1
Flat side mounting bracket Use these small-sized brackets when performing
side mounting with standard mounting brackets,
so that they do not protrude from the detection
surface.
2 for an emitter, 2 for a receiver,
total of 4 per set
F39-LJ2
Free-location mounting
bracket
(also used as standard inter-
mediate bracket)
Use these brackets for mounting on any place
without using standard bracket.
Two brackets per set F39-LJ3
F3SN Intermediate Bracket
Replacement  Spacers
When replacing the F3SN with the F3SJ, the
mounting hole pitches in the Intermediate Brack-
ets are not the same. This Spacer is placed be-
tween the mounting holes to mount the F3SJ.
1 set with 2 pieces F39-LJ3-SN
Top/bottom bracket B
(Mounting hole pitch 19 mm)
Mounting bracket used when replacing existing
area sensors (other than F3SN or F3WN) with the
F3SJ.
For front mounting.
Suitable for mounting hole pitch of 18 to 20 mm.
2 for an emitter, 2 for a receiver,
total of 4 per set
F39-LJ4
Bracket for replacing
short-length F3SN
Mounting bracket used when an F3SN with pro-
tective height of 300 mm or less is replaced by
an F3SJ.
2 for an emitter, 2 for a receiver,
total of 4 per set
F39-LJ5
Space-saving mounting
bracket
Use these brackets to mount facing inward.
Length is 12 mm shorter than the standard
F39-LJ1 bracket.
2 for an emitter, 2 for a receiver,
total of 4 per set
F39-LJ8
Top/bottom bracket C